
Week no Day of week Date

Monday 30-Sep-24

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 Unit 1 - 4

Wednesday 2-Oct-24

Thursday 3-Oct-24 Chapter 3

Friday 4-Oct-24

Saturday 5-Oct-24

Sunday 6-Oct-24

Monday 7-Oct-24

Tuesday 8-Oct-24 Chapter 3

Wednesday 9-Oct-24

Thursday 10-Oct-24 Chapter 1 - 5

Friday 11-Oct-24

Saturday 12-Oct-24

Sunday 13-Oct-24

Monday 14-Oct-24

Tuesday 15-Oct-24 Chapter 1 - 5

Wednesday 16-Oct-24

Thursday 17-Oct-24 Chapter 1 - 5

Friday 18-Oct-24

Saturday 19-Oct-24

Sunday 20-Oct-24

Monday 21-Oct-24

Tuesday 22-Oct-24 Chapter 1 - 5

Wednesday 23-Oct-24

Thursday 24-Oct-24 Chapter 1 - 5

Friday 25-Oct-24

Saturday 26-Oct-24

Sunday 27-Oct-24

Monday 28-Oct-24

Tuesday 29-Oct-24

Wednesday 30-Oct-24

Thursday 31-Oct-24

Friday 1-Nov-24

Saturday 2-Nov-24

Sunday 3-Nov-24

Monday 4-Nov-24

Tuesday 5-Nov-24

Wednesday 6-Nov-24

Thursday 7-Nov-24

Assessment Schedule (2024) - Statistics for Data Analytics (PACER) (PT)

Week 1

Description

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Study guide - Basic Statistics for Data Analytics

Perlego - Learn Data Science from Scratch

Perlego - Learn Data Science from Scratch

Learner manual - Microsoft Power BI Data Analyst (PL-300)

Learner manual - Microsoft Power BI Data Analyst (PL-300)

Learner manual - Microsoft Power BI Data Analyst (PL-300)

Learner manual - Microsoft Power BI Data Analyst (PL-300)

Learner manual - Microsoft Power BI Data Analyst (PL-300)Week 2



Friday 8-Nov-24 Summative Assessment Summative Assessment 1 (PT) - 17:15

Saturday 9-Nov-24

Sunday 10-Nov-24

Week 6


